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Category Current Budget Increase/Decrease Revised Budget

General Fund
Expenditure

Human Services
Revenue

Intergovernmental

 
 

$88,875,946
 

$49,839,976

 
 

$1,077,601
 

$1,077,601

 
 

$89,953,547
 

$50,917,577

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY:
That the FY 2020-21 budget ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Durham County, North Carolina
FY 2020-21 Budget Ordinance

Amendment Number 21BCC000032

All ordinance and portions of ordinance in conflict herewith are hereby repealed.
Approved September 14, 2020
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Instructions
To update the report. 
Right click on the 
"Master AAF Table" to 
the right and select 
"Refresh Data". 
Should take about a 
minute or so and 
your revisions will 
appear.


