Durham County, North Carolina FY 2020-21 Budget Ordinance Amendment Number 21BCC000032

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY: That the FY 2020-21 budget ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments.

Category	Current Budget	Increase/Decrease	Revised Budget
General Fund		,	
Expenditure			
Human Services	\$88,875,946	\$1,077,601	\$89,953,547
Revenue			
Intergovernmental	\$49,839,976	\$1,077,601	\$50,917,577